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Gruppenmeisterschaft 
Junioren 
Jugend 

 

Einzelmeisterschaft 
Junioren 
Jugend 

 

Ostschweizer Rekorde 
GM Junioren Gossau 1 2014 1167 
GM Jugend Wil 1 2009 574 
Junioren Hagmann Olivia 2014 611.8 
Junioren Final Dürr Christoph 2014 200.0 
Jugend Suter Nina 2014 411.3 

Jugend Final Suter Nina 2014 204.6 
 

Hauptsponsor OSPSV 

 
 



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Gruppenmeisterschaft 2014

Final Junioren
Rang Verein Name 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Total

1. Gossau 1 1167
Dürr Christoph 99 97 97 98 391

Gsell Nathalie 99 99 96 96 390

Suter Nina 96 96 96 98 386

2. Grabs 289 1151
Kaiser Martina  98 97 96 98 389

Kaiser Michael  97 97 98 97 389

Kaiser René 93 92 94 94 373

3. Ebnat-Kappel 2 287 1151
Menzi Tamara 96 99 98 96 389

Hagmann Olivia 98 95 96 95 384

Bösch Larissa 94 97 91 96 378

4. Ebnat-Kappel 1 1146
Riedener Iris 99 95 99 94 387

Scherrer Martina 95 94 96 97 382

Künzli Mirjam 95 94 93 95 377

5. Gossau 2 1121
Alther Christian 98 96 97 95 386

Baumann Lars 92 94 89 95 370

Schmidli Pascal 89 91 92 93 365

6. Gais  1116
Forrer Mathias 96 96 94 89 375

Katschnig Sabrina 89 92 95 97 373

Mosberger Sara 93 90 93 92 368

7. Mauren - Berg 1108
Schillig Samira 96 98 91 98 383

Feuz Ladina 94 94 91 95 374

Witzig Nick 93 86 83 89 351

8. Wil-Stadt 1107
Bischof Thomas 97 89 91 96 373

Kayed Alexander 91 93 93 92 369

Jordi Curdin 89 92 93 91 365

9. Weinfelden 1082
Schönholzer Mara 96 95 93 95 379

Maurice Joel 93 91 92 91 367

Riva Jana 87 85 84 80 336

10. Appenzell 1057
 Neff Magdalena 93 93 84 96 366

 Räss Natalie 87 88 88 90 353

 Ebneter Marco 89 81 85 83 338

11. Goldach 931
Hörler Petra 84 76 77 81 318

Munz Deborah 74 77 83 83 317

Hofstetter Fabian 80 71 68 77 296

12. Oberegg  928
Sonderegger Pascal 84 79 82 78 323

Seitz Manuel 78 75 79 74 306

Wild Marcel 78 81 77 63 299

02.02.2014 Gruppe Junioren



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Gruppenmeisterschaft 2014

Final Jugend
Rang Verein Name 1.P 2.P Total

1. Ebnat-Kappel  571
 Bösch Markus 98 96 194

 Hagmann Anita 95 96 191

 Riedener Linda 91 95 186

2. Buchs-Räfis   532
 Leuzinger Andreas 91 94 185

 Senti Stefanie 89 89 178

 Beeler Marc 86 83 169

3. Gossau  527
 Walliser Marc 86 96 182

 Lendenmann Cyrill 90 91 181

 Benz Ivo 84 80 164

4. Grabs   517
 Kaiser Marlies 92 88 180

 Hasler Alina 87 82 169

 Walser Alexandra 84 84 168

5. Mauren - Berg 1 502
 Witzig Jan 81 88 169

 Hitz Sarina 84 85 169

 Rutte Imara 84 80 164

6. Schönholzerswilen 1 496
 Keller Noah 89 88 177

 Stutz Michèle 78 83 161

 Wälti Lars 74 84 158

7. Goldach 480
 Nett Nils 85 80 165

 Künzle Lukas 83 80 163

 Hörler Fabian 78 74 152

8. Gais  450
 Schröder Nick 83 81 164

 Katschnig Tamara 71 73 144

 Fitzi Alex 73 69 142

9. Mosnang 445
 Brändle Christian 71 80 151

 Breitenmoser Pascal 71 79 150

 Brägger Rico 80 64 144

10. Schönholzerswilen 2 409
 Krüger Stefan 73 87 160

 Brändli Sydney 62 65 127

 Schwager Martin 69 53 122

11. Wildhaus 408
 Krannich Sandra 79 79 158

 Brauchli Swen 65 68 133

 Huber Martin 71 46 117

12. Mauren-Berg 2 386
 Eugster Cheyenne 91 88 179

 Rohrer Philipp 55 51 106

 Rutte Mika 56 45 101

02.02.2014 Gruppe Jugend



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2014

Junioren

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P 5.P 6.P Total Final

1. Dürr Christoph 96 Gossau 100.7 102.6 102.6 100.2 100.1 102.0 608.2 200.0

2. Hagmann Olivia 97 Ebnat-Kappel 101.7 102.6 100.5 102.9 101.4 102.7 611.8 199.2

3. Feuz Ladina 96 Mauren-Berg 102.1 100.0 102.9 101.0 97.5 100.9 604.4 177.8

4. Kaiser Martina 96 Grabs 100.0 100.9 100.5 103.5 102.3 98.5 605.7 157.7

5. Riedener Iris 96 Ebnat-Kappel 101.3 103.3 103.4 99.4 103.8 98.9 610.1 137.9

6. Kaiser Michael 94 Grabs 102.6 103.1 100.7 101.4 102.2 97.4 607.4 116.3

7. Scherrer Martina 94 Ebnat-Kappel 102.0 97.4 103.6 100.2 102.5 102.1 607.8 96.6

8. Gsell Nathalie 95 Gossau 102.6 101.1 100.0 101.1 101.7 101.6 608.1 76.1

9. Künzli Mirjam 96 Ebnat-Kappel 102.2 96.8 97.9 103.6 101.8 101.8 604.1

10. Schönholzer Mara 96 Weinfelden 97.7 99.2 100.9 101.0 101.8 100.5 601.1

11. Menzi Tamara 95 Ebnat-Kappel 100.5 101.3 97.4 100.5 100.6 99.1 599.4

12. Schweizer Michael 95 Neckertal 98.9 99.1 98.0 97.9 101.1 99.1 594.1

13. Alther Christian 97 Gossau 95.2 95.1 100.2 101.7 100.1 97.2 589.5

14. Kübler Nadja 95 Dettighofen 95.5 99.3 97.8 98.8 101.2 95.5 588.1

15. Mosberger Sara 97 Neunforn 95.2 96.1 101.6 93.8 99.6 97.9 584.2

16. Bösch Larissa 96 Ebnat-Kappel 100.1 95.2 97.2 97.9 94.6 97.6 582.6

17. Baumann Lars 97 Gossau 98.3 93.7 95.9 100.3 99.0 93.4 580.6

18. Hagmann Maria 94 Ebnat-Kappel 94.7 95.7 96.7 97.6 99.0 92.7 576.4

02.02.2014 Junioren



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2014

Final Junioren
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Gesamt 

Total

1. Dürr Christoph 30.6 30.8 9.9 10.3 10.1 10.1 10.1 10.1 9.8 9.0 10.5 9.7 9.5 10.2 10.2 9.1 200.0
2. Hagmann Olivia 29.4 30.4 9.9 9.1 9.6 10.8 10.2 9.8 9.7 10.4 10.8 10.4 9.7 9.7 8.6 10.7 199.2
3. Feuz Ladina 30.7 30.1 9.5 10.1 8.8 9.5 9.6 10.2 10.0 10.6 9.2 9.8 9.7 10.0 177.8
4. Kaiser Martina 30.1 28.1 9.1 9.9 10.2 10.1 10.5 10.6 10.3 10.1 9.0 9.7 157.7
5. Riedener Iris 30.7 28.4 8.6 9.2 9.3 10.6 9.1 10.8 10.7 10.5 137.9
6. Kaiser Michael 29.8 30.5 9.4 9.3 9.6 8.1 10.1 9.5 116.3
7. Scherrer Martina 27.1 30.7 10.4 9.1 9.7 9.6 96.6
8. Gsell Nathalie 27.3 28.7 9.7 10.4 76.1



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2014

Jugend

Rang Name Jg. Verein 1.P 2.P 3.P 4.P Total Final

1. Suter Nina 98 Gossau 102.9 100.5 102.8 105.1 411.3 204.6

2. Hagmann Anita 01 Ebnat-Kappel 98.9 96.6 96.8 95.5 387.8 197.3

3. Bösch Markus 98 Ebnat-Kappel 100.8 99.7 98.9 99.8 399.2 175.6

4. Riedener Linda 98 Ebnat-Kappel 95.6 96.0 99.0 97.6 388.2 154.6

5. Leuzinger Andreas 98 Buchs-Räfis 96.2 94.0 97.9 94.5 382.6 135.8

6. Katschnig Sabrina 00 Gais 90.4 92.3 95.5 93.0 371.2 115.2

7. Walliser Marc 98 Gossau 93.9 93.6 97.1 93.8 378.4 90.7

8. Kaiser Marlies 99 Grabs 98.5 100.7 98.2 98.1 395.5 73.5

9. Walser Alexandra 00 Grabs 90.2 96.1 87.9 96.7 370.9

10. Senti Stefanie 99 Buchs-Räfis 95.0 87.7 95.3 92.2 370.2

11. Witzig Jan 99 Mauren-Berg 93.4 92.3 93.3 87.6 366.6

12. Matt Maximilian 01 Eschen-Mauren 96.0 83.5 88.9 94.4 362.8

13. Hitz Sarina 00 Mauren-Berg 85.6 91.9 89.6 93.8 360.9

14. Oberholzer Micha 00 Ebnat-Kappel 85.4 93.2 86.3 86.3 351.2

15. Beeler Marc 98 Buchs-Räfis 89.3 89.1 87.1 84.6 350.1

16. Rutte Imara 00 Mauren-Berg 80.7 87.5 85.3 92.3 345.8

17. Eugster Cheyenne 01 Mauren-Berg 84.1 84.7 85.1 85.0 338.9

18. Hasler Alina 99 Grabs DNF

02.02.2014 Jugend



Ostschweizer Sportschützenverband

Rangliste Einzelmeisterschaft 2014

Final Jugend
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Gesamt 

Total

1. Suter Nina 31.0 30.7 10.7 8.8 10.4 10.1 10.4 9.5 10.3 10.5 10.6 10.8 9.7 10.5 10.2 10.4 204.6
2. Hagmann Anita 29.6 29.4 9.9 8.8 9.9 10.2 8.8 10.5 10.1 9.5 10.7 10.1 9.8 8.9 10.8 10.3 197.3
3. Bösch Markus 28.0 29.5 10.1 10.6 10.0 9.8 10.2 9.8 10.0 9.5 9.7 9.7 9.8 8.9 175.6
4. Riedener Linda 30.6 28.1 10.3 9.8 10.3 9.3 8.6 9.7 9.5 10.2 7.8 10.4 154.6
5. Leuzinger Andreas 30.7 29.1 9.0 10.0 9.0 9.6 10.1 8.9 8.9 10.5 135.8
6. Katschnig Sabrina 28.5 29.6 9.9 8.7 8.1 10.4 10.5 9.5 115.2
7. Walliser Marc 26.4 28.9 10.0 8.7 7.8 8.9 90.7
8. Kaiser Marlies 25.5 27.1 10.1 10.8 73.5


